

C482 No. 482 of 2018

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

At the request of Mr. Abhishek Verma, learned counsel for the respondent, list this matter on 18.02.2019.

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

14.02.2019

NEHA