

IA No.6687 of 2019 (Misc. Appl. with Suppl. Affidavit)

In

C-482 No.482 of 2018

Hon'ble R.C. Khulbe, J.

Mr. R.P. Nautiyal, learned Senior Advocate along with Mr. Tejas Aggarwal, learned Advocate for the applicants.

Mr. S.S. Adhikari, learned A.G.A. along with Ms. Preeta Bhatt and Mr. Lalit Miglani, learned Brief Holders for the State.

Mr. Abhishek Verma, learned Advocate for the private respondent.

Supplementary affidavit is taken on record. Misc. application, made therefor, stands disposed of.

List the case on 30.09.2019 along with connected matter.

Interim order shall remain continue till further order.

(R.C. Khulbe, J.)

04.09.2019

Sukhbant