

C-482 No. 482 of 2018

With

C-482 No. 1011 of 2019

Hon'ble R.C. Khulbe, J.

Mr. Lalit Sharma, Advocate for the applicants.

Mr. Lalit Miglani, Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand.

At the request of learned counsel for the applicants, list this case on 14.11.2019.

(R.C. Khulbe, J.)

10.10.2019

Shiksha