

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>C-482 No.482 of 2018</p> <p><u>Hon'ble R.C. Khulbe, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. R.P. Nautiyal, learned senior counsel assisted by Ms. Garima Thapa, learned counsel for the applicants.</p> <p>Mr. Sachin Panwar, learned B.H. for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Abhishek Verma, learned counsel for the private respondent.</p> <p>It is submitted by learned counsel for the parties that there are chances of compromise between the parties.</p> <p>List the matter on 21.10.2021 along with connected case file.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(R.C. Khulbe, J.) 30.09.2021</p> <p>Sukhbant</p>