

C482 No. 482 of 2018

C482 No. 1011 of 2019

C482 No. 764 of 2021

C482 No. 1478 of 2021

**Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.**

Mr. R.P. Nautiyal, Senior Advocate for the petitioners.

Mr. Ranjan Ghildiyal, A.G.A. for the State.

Mr. Abhishek Verma, Advocate for the private respondent.

List these matters tomorrow for final hearing.

**(Ravindra Maithani, J.)**

09.11.2021

Jitendra