

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>C-482 Petition No. 482 of 2018</p> <p><b><u>Shri S.K.Mishra, ACJ.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. R.P.Nautiyal, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Ms. Garima Thapa, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. J.S.Virk, learned Deputy A.G. for the State.</p> <p>List on 13<sup>th</sup> May, 2022 along with connected petitions at the request of learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(S.K.Mishra, ACJ.)</b> 22.04.2022</p> <p>Kaushal</p>

--	--	--	--