

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="660 488 906 517"><u>C482 No. 482 of 2018</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 517 719 546"><u>With</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 546 917 575"><u>C482 No. 1011 of 2019</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 575 903 604"><u>C482 No. 764 of 2021</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 604 917 633"><u>C482 No. 1478 of 2021</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 633 1273 685"><b><u>Hon'ble Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="740 701 1273 741">List this matter on 24.09.2022.</p> <p data-bbox="660 748 1453 891">Interim order dated 23.03.2018 passed in C482 Petition No. 482 of 2018 to continue till the next date of listing.</p> <p data-bbox="1193 1032 1453 1106" style="text-align: right;"><b>(S.K. Mishra, J.)</b> 29.07.2022</p> <p data-bbox="660 1111 695 1140">A/-</p>