

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>C482 No. 482 of 2018 with C482 No. 1011, 2019, 764 of 2021 and 1478 of 2021</p> <p><u>Hon'ble S.K. Mishra, J.</u></p> <p>List on 17.02.2023. Interim order dated 23.03.2018 passed in C482 No. 482 of 2018 to continue till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(S.K. Mishra, J.) 26.11.2022</p> <p>PV</p>

--	--	--	--