

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="571 432 815 461"><u>C482 No. 482 of 2018</u></p> <p data-bbox="571 477 979 517"><u>Hon'ble S.K. Mishra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="571 539 1490 618">List this matter on 01.03.2023 along with the connected matters.</p> <p data-bbox="571 629 1490 707">Interim order dated 23.03.2018 would continue to operate till then.</p> <p data-bbox="1201 853 1490 896">(S.K. Mishra, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1241 902 1410 936">17.02.2023</p> <p data-bbox="954 943 1490 976">(Grant urgent certified copy as per Rules)</p> <p data-bbox="571 976 628 1005">Pooja</p>

--	--	--	--